
Hybrid Bar



QTY.

2x 2x

2x

4x 2x 4x

2x

2x

PICTURE

position

position 3 position 5

name

HybridBar_Handle 
Frame

Rotating Handle  
Fixture

HybridBar_Spacer

M10x90 Washer M10 Nut M10

HybridBar Frame

HybridBar_ 
Detachable Sleeve

position 2

position 6 position 7 position 8

position 1

position 4

SAMPLE

Assembly elements: 



2x 2x

20x

2x 1x

10x 10x

position 15 position 16
Črna kovica: 

fi4x80
Ćep: fi 1,5 cole

Washer M8

Washer M12 Ped 40 mm

M8x30 Vijak M12x110 6KT

position 10

position 13 position 14

position 9 position 11

Assembly elements: 

2xposition 12

M12x25



Assembly instructions: 

6 7

6
7

7 8

2

10

7

7

9

10

1

8

9

3

7

12

11

10

11
10

11

10

1

10

10

9

9 10

9

4

16



Assembly instructions: 


